
AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT II I IANO ,.CONTRA1 I1cOOEtPA'E

2. AMENDMENTjMOOIFICATION NO 3. EFFECnTW DATE 4. REOUITIONIPURCHASE REO. NO. 5 PROJECT O(VIf apptCaole)

M003 see block 15C. ACR-12-003 I
DTD& 8/16/2011

0. IUED BY CODE 3100 7. AOJINISTEREo BY Ieomanrt Ram,) COoD 13100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Claudia 0. Melgar 301-492-3487 Mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM
Mail Stop: TWB-01-310M
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No. siow mou/, Slab and ZIP Code) y9 Sk. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

REEVES & ASSOCIATES CONSULTING AND TRAINING INC
9s. DATED (SEE fnlM 111

2296 HENDERSON MILL RD NE STE 206 IDA. MOCATION OF CONTRACTORER NO,

NRC-11-09-430 NRC-T006

ATLANTA GA 303452739

1B. DATED (S ITEM 13)
CooD 107928806 IUIACOOr X 07-08-2011

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITA71ONS

The above numbered solicitation is eamndedl as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date Specified for receipt or Offers 17Is extended, E is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified In the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submited; or (C) By separate letter or telegram which Includes arefer enDe to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or latter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and Is received prior to the oparing hour
end date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APFIROPRIAIION DATA OIf MQund
OBLIGATE: N/A
DUNS; 107928806 NAICS: 541330 FAMIS: N/A

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANTTO (TO, odly .dWI THE CHANGES 5•E FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN rTEMIDA

a THE ABOVE NUIMERED CONWTRATIORDER IS MODIFIED 7O REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such a imngs In psAl 5fe., appmpllatien daft. eaf.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTORIITY OF FAR 43.103b).

C. THiS SUPPLEMENTA4 AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Specify tt nomoffSl KWW urIW*y) BILATERAL AGREEMENT; CHANCE PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE
X PAR 52.249-14 Excusable Delay

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is nos T. is required to sign this document and return 1 copies to the Issuing office.

14 DESCRIPT)ON OF AMENOMENTIMODIFIcATIOK)N [O15a4d by UCF eachon hea.ng& kIndug olnA.Ctlon~cot*aW 544. malnoer where eabsIg)

The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance at no cost to the government; thereby, the

period of performance is changed as follows: January 1, 2012 to June 30, 2012. In addition, there is no change in the
delivery schedule.

Total Ceiling AMount;: $38,125.00 (unchanged)

Total Obligated Amount: $38,125.00 (unchanged)
Period of Performance: 1/1/2012 to 6/30/2012 (changed)

ExW psovMX SeeN, *I *M~ ord wodlons CCme N doejmNerlnl m inw~~ Ite11m 9A or ICA. sohu0ewlre churva resins, ow'dwigcr and in fulf frinse ad ofnoa

15A MAMI AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or p4nQ

'i

IGA. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Typ • porl)
Matthew J. Bucher

Contracting Officer
I-

(I;Vstwoa Nf person v4*4010054 £Io&N

NSN 754D-.1-152-60?O
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV 10-83)
Prescrbed by GSA. FAR (46 CFR) 53.243

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLET& NOV 2 9 2011
TFMPLATE-AW ON*


